BOURGOGNE

Du 712 mar 2017 au 19 mar 2017

CHAMP Bourgogne EDT - 20717

158 Arbaléte Field Ecoles de Tir Minimes garcons

Palmares Inaiviadue/

Salison 207162077

Edité le 13 mai 2017 & 19.58 - page 7 -

Place

10

10

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

RADREAU Jules
FEDORENKO Augustin
BAKLI Théo

FUTELIN Nicolas
EMORINE Loic
DRITCH Mattéo
BERTIN Louen
ZANADA Adrien
BIHMOUTEN Noam
CARRY Damien

ROB Adrien
PERRUSSON Maxence
BARLET Lucas

LEBLANC Baptiste

Association / Département

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
71 CNT SAONF-FT-l OIRF

STEP CHALON/SAONE
71 CNT SAONF-FT-I OIRF

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
21 CDT COTF D'OR

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
71 CDT SAONF-FT-1 OIRF

S.T.l. GUEUGNON
71 CDT SAONF-FT-1 OIRF

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
71 CDT SAONF-FT-1 OIRF

S.T. DU JURA
29 CNT.IIIRA

S.T. DU JURA
39 CNT.ILIRA

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
21 CDT COTF D'OR

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
71 CDT SAONF-FT-1 OIRF

S.T.l. GUEUGNON
71 CDT SAONF-FT-1 OIRF

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
71 CDT SAONF-FT-1 OIRF

S.T. DU JURA
29 CNT.IIRA

STEP CHALON/SAONE
71 CNT SAONF-FT-I OIRF

-- Fin --

96,0

92,0

93,0

97,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

88,0

89,0

Séries

98,0

95,0

96,0

94,0

91,0

90,0

89,0

92,0

90,0

88,0

85,0

88,0

86,0

95,0

94,0

89,0

87,0

89,0

90,0

91,0

87,0

86,0

84,0

86,0

83,0

83,0

Total

289,0/0

30,00

281,0/0
30,00

278,0/0
30,00

278,0/0

30,00

272,0/0
30,00

272,0/0
20,00

272,0/0

30,00

267,0/0

265,0/0
30,00

262,0/0

30,00

262,0/0
30,00

255,0/0
20,00

252,0/0

30,00

0/0



